 Diamond RealSeal™
Plastic Laboratory Bottles
®
Premium bottles engineered to meet the
requirements of the most demanding applications.
2        Customer Service and Technical Support: 1 (201) 599-1400
The Diamond RealSeal™ Difference:
Medical Grade Resins to Meet Demanding Requirements

 7164000	 4L Square	 100mm	 87.5mm	 148mm Sq.	 297mm	 EA & 6
6        Customer Service and Technical Support: 1 (201) 599-1400
Amber Bottles
Amber bottles reduce UV light transmission to protect light
sensitive contents during storage and transport. All Diamond
RealSeal™ amber bottles comply with US Pharmacopeia
requirements for maximum light transmission.
High-Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
• Safe for freezer storage down to -100ºC
• Resistant to most corrosives
Wide Mouth
	  	 Closure 	 Neck	 Bottle	 Height
 Item #	 Capacity	 Size	 I.D.	 O.D.	 w/Cap	 Units
 7010030AM	 30mL	 28mm	 21mm	 36mm	 63mm	 12 & 72
 7010060AM	 60mL	 28mm	 21mm	 39mm	 85mm	 12 & 72
 7010125AM	 125mL	 38mm	 28mm	 50mm	 99mm	 12 & 72
 7010250AM	 250mL	 43mm	 33mm	 61mm	 133mm	 12 & 72
 7010500AM	 500mL	 53mm	 44mm	 73mm	 170mm	 12 & 48
 7011000AM	 1000mL	 63mm	 53mm	 91mm	 199mm	 6 & 24
Narrow Mouth
	  	 Closure 	 Neck	 Bottle	 Height
 Item #	 Capacity	 Size	 I.D.	 O.D.	 w/Cap	 Units
 7060030AM	 30mL	 20mm	 14mm	 36mm	 62mm	 12 & 72
 7060060AM	 60mL	 20mm	 14mm	 41mm	 85mm	 12 & 72
 7060125AM	 125mL	 24mm	 18mm	 51mm	 99mm	 12 & 72
 7060250AM	 250mL	 24mm	 18mm	 61mm	 133mm	 12 & 72
 7060500AM	 500mL	 28mm	 21mm	 73mm	 170mm	 12 & 48
 7061000AM	 1000mL	 38mm	 28mm	 92mm	 216mm	 6 & 24
Diamond RealSeal™
www.globescientific.com        7
Diamond RealSeal™ Leak Testing Protocol
Standard leak testing of Diamond RealSeal™ bottles is performed